TOWN OF DUNSTABLE
Presidential Primary March 1, 2016

Official Election Results

SUMMARY:

Total Registered Voters: 2,276
Total Ballots Cast: 1,305
% Turnout: 57%
Total Democratic Ballots Cast: 658
% of Total Ballots Cast: 50%
Total Republican Ballots Cast: 643
% of Total Ballots Cast: 49%
Total Green-Rainbow Ballots Cast: 2
Total United Independent Ballots Cast: 2
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

Presidential Preference

Bernie Sanders 375
Martin O’Malley 1
Hillary Clinton 277
Roque De La Fuente 0
NO PREFERENCE 3
ALL OTHERS 1
BLANKS 1
TOTAL 658
State Committee Man

Curtis J. LeMay 469
ALL OTHERS 1
BLANKS 188
TOTAL 658




State Committee Woman
Jennifer L. Mieth

ALL OTHERS

BLANKS

TOTAL

Democratic Town Committee
GROUP

Brian F. Poitras

Deborah L. Busser

Gail S. Brown

Deborah A. Ricci

Eva Nancy Gallant

Daniel F. Devlin

Rafael Glod (write in)

ALL OTHERS

BLANKS

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

Presidential Preference

Jim Gilmore
Donald J. Trump
Ted Cruz
George Pataki
Ben Carson
Mike Huckabee
Rand Paul
Carly Fiorina
Rick Santorum
Chris Christie
Marco Rubio

Jeb Bush

476

182

658

294
381
348
339
349
361
359

14

4,406

322

55

10

125



John R. Kasich 115

NO PREFERENCE 3
ALL OTHERS 1
BLANKS 0
TOTAL 643

State Committee Man

Dennis J. Galvin 465
Jordan John Gys 95
ALL OTHERS 1
BLANKS 82
TOTAL 643

State Committee Woman

Sheila C. Harrington 494
Georjann A. McGaha 93
ALL OTHERS 2
BLANKS 54
TOTAL 643

Republican Town Committee
ALL OTHERS 32
BLANKS 6,388

GREEN-RAINBOW PRIMARY

Presidential Preference

SKCM Curry 0
Jill Stein 1
William P. Kreml 0
Kent Mesplay 0
Darryl Cherney 0
NO PREFERENCE 0

ALL OTHERS 1



BLANKS

TOTAL

State Committee Man
No Nomination

ALL OTHERS

BLANKS

TOTAL

United Independent Party

Presidential Preference
NO PREFERENCE

ALL OTHERS

BLANKS

TOTAL

State Committee Man
No Nomination

ALL OTHERS

BLANKS

TOTAL

State Committee Woman
No Nomination

ALL OTHERS

BLANKS

TOTAL
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Carol A. Skerrett

Town Clerk CMMC



